E L E C T R O N I C I N C L I N O M E T E R   S E N S O R
Spencer Place, 97-99 Gloucester Road, Croydon, Surrey, CRO 2DN, England
LEVEL DEVELOPMENTS LTD.   Tel : +44 (0)20 8684 1400   Fax : +44 (0)20 8684 1422    Email : sales@leveldevelopments.com
Environmental Specifications
Temperature Range
Operating ....................... -30° to 65°C
Storage ........................... -55° to 65°C
Temperature Coefficient

Resolution: 0.001°
Choice of Outputs
How to Order
Model Number Description
Ratiometric
AS-V-R                                 Vertical Flange
AS-H-R                                 Horizontal Flange
Analog
AS-V-A                                 Vertical Flange
AS-H-A                                 Horizontal Flange
Digital
AS-V-D                                 Vertical Flange
AS-H-D                                 Horizontal Flange
Serial
AS-V-S                                  Vertical Flange
AS-H-S                                  Horizontal Flange
Design Concept
The unique design is based on a common capacitor plate
sandwiched between sensor housing halves. The plate has
been etched to form two variable capacitors. The
assembled sensor is half filled with a dielectric liquid and
inert gas. Rotation of the sensor produces a linear change
in capacitance resulting in a corresponding output signal.
Dimensions     in (mm)
0.152 x 0.548
(3.860 x 14.833)
Ø0.152
(3.860)
Ø0.152
(3.860)
0.152 x 0.548
(3.860 x 14.833)
2.274
(57.759)
2.595
(65.913)
2.274
(57.759)
2.595
(65.913)
Ø2.030
(51.562)
Ø1.951
(49.555)
1.200
(30.48)
0.125
(3.175)
UP UP
Vertical Flange Mount Horizontal Flange Mount
Electronic Clinometer
E L E C T R O N I C I N C L I N O M E T E R   S E N S O R
Spencer Place, 97-99 Gloucester Road, Croydon, Surrey, CRO 2DN, England
LEVEL DEVELOPMENTS LTD.   Tel : +44 (0)20 8684 1400   Fax : +44 (0)20 8684 1422    Email : sales@leveldevelopments.com
Data Electrical Specifications
Voltage
Voltage Supply ..................
Nominal ............................. 12 VDC
Range .............................. 8 to 15 VDC
Current .............................. 5 mA
Scale Factor ....................... 60 µsec/degree ±10%
Load Resistance ................ 10K ohms
Level Output (0°) .............. DPW = 0 sec.
PW1 = PW2
Trigger Pulse
(CE version) ................... 10 to 50 µsec @ 50 Hz max.
PW1/PW2 .......................... 0.5 to 5 msec
∆PW .................................... 0 to 3.6 msec
Polarity .............................. High (CW)
Low (CCW)